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Nom

BAKAL Maxime
PARALIEU Maxime
FLAGIELLO Francesco
DUBOIS Gabriel
TRIMBITASU Elyas
NEGRE Emilie
TARISSE Mateo
LENAIN BADER Arsene
NEGRE Maxime
CHARLET Tristan
CHEN Zhiyue Dashan
VALLERAND Edouard
LEMAIRE Irene
VIALAMERLOT Gabriel
BOUBEE Clement
BEDUOGLU Cassandra
GROZ Lucas

JULES Mahe

BRUNI Romeo
PARALIEU Emma

ROS Aurelien
QUENEHEN Nassim
NGUYEN Bui Nhat Minh
NGUYEN Theo
CHAROUSSET Donovan
DAO Antoine
BOUSSUGE Thomas
TANDT NOWAK Maya
BELLEROSE Godwin
BUCHLIN Alexis
FENNETEAUX Axel
LEPRINCE Maxence
BUSNEL Mael
MIREBEAU Nathanael
HUDYMA-JEZ Vincent
DECK Maxime

VICQ Amaury
HERCOUET Noe
ROBERT Alexis
DUTREMEE Antoine
PROVOST Clement
ALEMANY Alexandre
AL KWATLI Marie Cham
BUCHLIN Adrien
LEMAIRE Edgar

HENRY Nicolas
MOUGEOTTE Gauthier
CHEIKH MHAMED Yacine
CUVILLIEZ Gabriel-Claude
CHAN HUOT Geo
CALBRIX Hugo
VERNAY llies

DILEM Elias

NGUYEN Nguyen-Khoi
SANCHEZ Marc

DE VISMES OTT Amaury
KARAMOKO Yaya
TEXIER Arthur

DEWEZ Milo

BOITEL Tristan
HERCOUET Yannis
CHAN Damien
PARAIRE Alfred
OUAGHLANI Idris
GRAVEL Tristan
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championnat scolaire essonne ecoles 2019
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 5

Rapide
1042 F
1296 F
1045 F
1139 F
1100 N
1099 F
1083 F
1166 F
1153 F
1181 F
1110 N
1140 F
1227 F
1240 N
1260 N
1173 F
1130 N
1379 F
1170 N
1200 F
1160 N
1167 F
1084 F

799N
1154 F
799N
1060 N
1030 N
999 N
1020 N
810N
799N
999 N
1080 N
1030 N
960 N
999 N
940 N
799N
999 N
980 N
1070 N
930 N
1050 N
980 N
870N
999 N
999 N
990 N
920 N
960 N
999 N
860 N
799N
960 N
799N
890 N
930 N
1010 N
1130 N
900 N
799N
1040 N
799N
799N
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Ligue
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

R1
+ 86N
+ 95N
+84B
+139N
+131N
+72B
+110B
+109B
+100N
+106B
+105B
+112B
+104B
+ 99N
+94B
+ 82N
+ 62N
+123B
+143B
+ 83N
+122N
+141N
+142N
+43B
+140B
+ 67N
+ 56B
=115B
=116B
+135N
+ 89B
+ 73N
>145N
+114N
+120N
+138N
+71B
+54B
+90B
+74B
+ 76N
+ 70N
- 24N
+133N
+103B
+ 81N
+132B
+ 69B
+126N
+101B
+ 93N
+130N
+117B
- 38N
+121B
- 27N
+96B
+ 64N
+113N
+107B
+ 98B
-17B
+127B
- 58B
+119B

R2
+31B
+40B
+ 78N
+38B
+50B
+124N
+118N
+ 36N
+ 55B
+ 41N
+ 46N
+ 58N
+ 49N
+47B
+ 52N
+37B
+79B
+ 87N
+ 51N
+ 85B
+80B
+45B
+61B
- 30N
+ 91N
=27B
= 26N
+116N
+ 92N
+24B

- 1IN
+63B
+ 66B
+57B
+ 65B

- 8B
- 16N

- 4N
+ 59N

- 2N
-10B
-53B
+120B
+111B
- 22N
-11B
- 14N
+ 88N
-13B

- 5N
-19B
- 15B
+ 42N
+100B

- ON
+129B
- 34N
-12B
- 39B
+ 75N
- 23N
+101N
- 32N
+107N
- 35N

R3
+ 19N
+ 11N
+22B
+ 39N
+ 15N
+14B
+20B
+ 35B
+ 53N
+34B
- 2B
+33B
+23B
- 6N
- 5B
+ 44N
- 18N
+17B
- 1B
- 7N
+ 48N
- 3N
-13N
+124B
- 30B
+ 28N
+115B
- 26B
-42B
+ 25N
+59B
+ 60N
-12N
- 10N
- 8N
+ 62N
+84B
+128B
- 4B
+105B
+ 83N
+ 29N
+ 65N
-16B
+78B
+125N
+110B
-21B
+ 99N
+96B
+ 82N
+ 95N
- 9B
+ 80N
+102B
+ 85N
+88B
+126N
- 31N
-32B
+117B
- 36B
+94B
+118B
-43B

R4
+10B
+12B
+ ON
+18B
+13B
+ 16N
+ 21N
+ 30N

- 3B
- N
+43N
- 2N
- 5N
+55B
+ 26N
- 6B
+50B
- 4N
+ 41N
+38B
- 7B
+79B
+57B
+87N
+51N
-15B
+ 32N
+74N
+115N
- 8B
+ 42N
-27B
+70B
+61B
+53B
+60B
+81N
- 20N
- 52N
- 54N
-19B
-31B
-11B
+ 58N
+ 89N
+68B
+64N
- 56N
+66B
-17N
-25B
+39B
- 35N
+40B
- 14N
+48B
- 23N
-44B
+76B
- 36N
- 34N
+117N
+ 90N
-47B
+97N

R5 Pts

+ 8N
+ 6N
+ 5B
+ 7N
- 3N
- 2B
- 4B
- 1B
+ 45N
+52B
+ 56B
+468B
+33B
+ 27N
+30B
+ 63N
+ 31N
+35B
+49B
+ 44N
+ 37N
+ 47N
+ 32N
+34B
+36B
+ 73N
-14B
+54B
+75B
- 15N
-17B
-23B
-13N
- 24N
- 18N
- 25N
-21B
+102B
+115B
+107B
+ 86N
+ 83N
+ 93N
- 20B
- 9B
-12N
-22B
+112B
- 19N
+81B
+ 78N
- 10N
+88B
- 28N
+103B
- 1IN
+ 89B
+ 98N
+ 82N
+111B
+96B
+87B
-16B
+ 79N
+91B
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Bu.
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17
17
17
16
16
16
16

15%
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15
15
14%
14
14
13%
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13%
12
1%
16%
15
12
10%
17
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16
16
16
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1702
1726
1681
1677
1290
1312
1270
1210
1169
1220
179
1219
1240
1232
1208
1238
1208
1295
1194
1214
1208
1191
1163
1216
1178
1219
1036
948
1066
1108
1082
1131
991
994
1073
1082
1018
1020
1039
970
1022
926
933
1060
1015
1044
1033
943
1031
997
1016
1040
1042
1018
1030
1065
984
989
873
936
984
1009
965
974
1016
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67
68
69
70
4l
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7
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81
82
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

VELTHUIZEN Hector
WINDELS Ellora

ZIONKA Vera

GRAVEL Gabriel

DE SOUSA Nelson
LAPRESTEY Arthur
CHAZOTTES Antonin
SOUZEAU Florian
HALIM Wassim

LESAGE Simon

LEE Clovi

JOSSE Victor

GEISEN Victor
MEURDESOIF Aurelien
CASTANIER Marc
SHEN-NGUYEN Anne-Lou
SALVI Nathan
LHUILLIER-BOURDEILH Olympe
DOURIOT Maxence
TOPCU Destina
DUCHENE Lothaire
GAIE LEVREL Arthur
TOBJI Badr
VIALAMERLOT Martin
BOULANT Victor

LIM Johan

SABAElya

LONG Maylie
EBERHARDT Mathis
AHDJOUDJ Assia
SALDUMBIDE Baptiste
BENAT MITCHEL Selma
RAHMOUNE Zeyneb
GANEM Nesta

BOULLIS Cedric
OUSTINOV Yoann
MAZZOCOLIN Eliott
LEBRUN Gabriel
JEROUANE Ines
CHAUVE Axel

MAITRE RENAUD Themis
CHAMBEL TAVARES Daniel
DIAOUNE Mata

BENON Tessa

COUPAT Kais

PRUNES Kenny
BOUVILLE Enzo
GENDRONNEAU Gabriel
DAO Anna

EL ABDI Yasser
GORLIER Louis
SORRENTINO Lorena
DUBOIS Selene

DECK Juliette

DUTFOY Raphael
MOSCA Augustin
BERKOUS Louisa
GROZ Nolane

BENSAI Samy

NABEIRO Maxime
LAPRESTEY Thomas
DUTERTRE GAUGUIER Cylien
NIAMIEN Sarah Eve
TOBJI Nourhane
KENMEGNE Jean Philippe
CHAUVET Clementine
IFTIKAH Subhan
DESPRET Perrine
JUDDOO Clara

799N
1080 N
1013 F
799N
799N
799N
799N
980 N
799N
920 N
799N
799N
799N
930N
960 N
799N
800N
800N
799 N
999 N
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999 N
799N
799N
890N
950 N
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+97B
-26B
-78B
- 48N
-42B
- 37N
- 6N
-32B
- 40N
+137N
-41B
=92B
+ 68N
+128B
+102B
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-16B
-20B
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+134B
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+146B
- 12N
- 59B
- 34B
= 28N
= 29N
- 53N
+129N
- 65N
- 35B
- 55N
-21B
- 18N
+144N
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- 47N
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- 33N
- 84N
+127N
-73B
+146N
- 83B
-81B
+ 69N
+108B
- 60B
+143N
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-17N
- 21N
+ 72N
+103N
+ 71N
+67B
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-18B
-48B
+133B
+135B
- 25B
-29B
+109N
+136B
+132N
+142B
+113B
+131B
+134N
- 54N
-62B
+141B
-82B
+130B
+137B
-126B
- 64B
- 74N
-93B
+144B
- 44N
-125B
- 97N
-117N
+77B
- 28B
+114B
- 7B
= 86B
- 43N
=122B
=121N
>145B
- 6B
+112N
+106N
- 68B
+139B
- 56N
-104N
- 98N
- 95B
- 89N
- 99B

+119B
+127B
+104B
+141N
+91B
+131N
+144N
=74B
=73N
=76N
=75B
+140B
- 45N
+ 98B
- 54B
+97B
-51B
-41B
- 37N
- 56B
+121B
+123N
- 57N
+111N
+ 93N
- 70N
+138N
-90B
- 63N
- 52B
- 50N
- 81N
- 79N
-49B
+132B
+114N
- 55N
+142N
- 68N
- 40N
+135N
+137N
+120B
+136N
- 47N
- 89B
+130N
+143B
-101B
- 27N
+122N
-61N
- 64N
- 66N
-108N
- 86N
-116B
-87B
- 24N
- 46B
- 588
- 67N
- 38N
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-112B
-71B
-100N
+146B
+139N

- 49N
+105N
- 46N
+108B
- 33N
+123B
+130B
+116N
- 28B
+77B
- 59N
- 75N
+124N
- 22N
+ 84N
- 37B
+101N
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- 80B
+110N
= 92N
- 24B
+122B
- 45B
-63B
+133B
=86B
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-103N
+100B
- 65B
+109N
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- 96N
-82B
+99B
+ 95B
-93B
-67B
+125B
+129B
- 69N
- 98B
- 85B
+134N
+144B
<118N
+146N
- 29B
-73B
-62B
<113B
+138B
+139B
+140N
- 88N
- 71N
-78B
-106N
- 94N
+141B
-83B
-107N
- 72N
-136N
+142B
- 91N
-111B

+90B
+94B
+106B
+ 85N
+92B
+ 80N
+125N
- 26B
+121N
- 29N
+116B
+119B
-51B
- 64B
-71B
- 50N
- 59B
-42B
+124B
- 69B
-41B
- 62N
- 53N
- 57N
- 66N
- 65N
- 70N
-43B
- 67N
+136B
-61N
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- 58B
+132B
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+133N
- 38N
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+134N
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- 40N
+127B
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+129N
- 60N
- 48N
+123N
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- 39N
- 76N
=138N
=120B
- 77N
=118N
-74B
+140B
-113B
- 84N
-72B
-109B
-108N
-100N
-110B
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+143B
- 99N
-101B
-104B
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

GEISEN Jeremie

HIQUILY Sixtine

PETRICA Maya

MOREAU DE BELLAING Arthur
CAPDEGELLE Martin

BOUHA Sanya

BEN SLIMANE Nader
CONSTANTIN MEYER Antoine
AHMEDI Lounys

TANDT NOWAK Sara

GRAB Luca

TREPAGNY Satine

799 N
799 N
799 N
799 N
799 N
799 N
799N
799 N
799 N
799 N
799 N
799 N
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- 19N
-124B
<33B
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=140N
-128N
=138B
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- 96N
- 76B
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<123N
-70B
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-109B
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-92B
-134B
-77N
- 69B
-103B
-113N
-72B
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+143N
+131B
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-119N
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-121B
-127N
-132N
-135B
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-114B
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